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
$750 cash and $25 per mo.

GRUSSI & BENNETT.
318 Board of Trade bldg; Main 7452.

CLOSE In on east side. house, large
reception hall, fireplace, electricity andgas. full basement, bath and toilet, house
in fair condition; price $3750, $250 down,
remainder monthly. house, Irving-to- n,

hardwood floors, sleeping porch, fur-
nace. 2 fireplaces, full cejnent basement,gas and electricity, bath and 2 toilets;price $4750, $50O to $looo down, balancernonthly. L. K. Moore, 317 Board of Trade.

$500 CASH.
Rose City Park.oak floors, fireplace, hot air heat, no pav-

ing liens to assume. The price of this fine
home is $4000. We have 14 other homes In
Rose City Park ranging in price from
$3150 to $5000, some on payments of $300
down. Our autos will take you out.

COE A. McKENNA & CO..
M. 4522. 82 4th st.. Board of Trade bldg.

PIEDMONT DISTRICT.
$4500.

Strictly modern bungalow withgarage o lot 50x100; all street improve-
ments in and paid; furnace, fireplace, oakfloors, electric fixtures, full cement base-ment, laundry trays and all modern built-i- n

conveniences.
J. L. KARNOPP & CO.,

319 Railway Exch. Bldg. Main 675.
PIEDMONT PIEDMONT.

$5000 One of the most complete, strict-ly modern and very attractive bungalows
in the heart of this desirable district, 5rooms, breakfast room, garage, imp. pd.;
terms. We have a dozen other good buys
in this district from $3700 up.

J. A. WICKMAN CO..
Main 1094. 204 Railway Exch. Bldg.

CLOSE IN, EAST SIDE. ,
This Is a well-bui- lt house withfireplace, furnace, full cement basement,

wash trays, full lot, garage, paved sts. in
and paid; 1 blocks from Bdy. car. on
9th st.; price $4500, $1000 cash will handle.

C. A. WARRINER.
RITTER. LOWE & CO.,

201-3-5- Board of Trade Bldg.
HAWTHORNE BUNGALOW.

7 rooms and sleeping porch, oak floors,
furnace, f irepl ace, buffet, bookcases, dining room beamed and paneled; cloak
closet, mirror door, full cement basement,
wash trays, street paved and paid; $500
casn. Dalance 3a mo. including Interest.
CLEVELAND-BARR-HENDERSO- CO.
212 Railway Exch. Bldg. Main 6752.

MISSISSIPPI AVE. SNAP.
$100 DOWN.

Ground 67 by 100. all paved sts. In
and paid, bam, lawn and fruit trees and a
good house, bath. elec. gas. semi
basement. This is a real bargain for price
we are asking, $3400.

C. A. WARRINER,
RITTER. LOWE & CO.,

-7 Board of Trade Bldg.
ROSE CITY PARK.

$4150 Beautiful new modem bunra
low on 50th street: exceptionally attrac-
tive and artistically finished. Owner
leaving city. Let us show you. Many
otners in tnis district irora 3150 up.

J. A. WICKMAN CO..
Main 1094. 204 Railway Exch. Bldg.

WALNUT PARK ARTISTIC BUNGALOW
SlOOO CASH : PRICE ONLY S4000.

BOOMS. BREAKFAST ROOM. GARAGE.
Living room. 27 ft. ; hardwood floor; 2
bedrooms, furnace, pergola veranda, fine
condition: widow must sell quick.
CLE VE LAND-BA- R CO..
212 Railway Exch. Bldg. Main 6752.

NEAR JEFFERSON HIGH.
$3800 Beautiful home of 6 rooms,

sleeping porch, furnace, fireplace, buffet,
Dutch kitchen, full cement basement,
wash trays, garage, 50x100, imp. paid.
Owner leaving city.

J. A. WICKMAN CO..
204 Railway Exch. Bldg. Main 1094.

WESTMORELAND BUNGALOW.
S rooms and reception hall, fireplace,

buffet, bookcases, cement basement, washtrays, 50x100 lot, streets paved and paid;
price $3000; $300 cash, balance $27 month.Including interest.
CLEVELAND-BARR-HENDERSO- CO.
212 Railway Exchange bldg. Main 6752.

$300 CASH $300.
PENINSULA BUNGALOW.

5 rooms, full semi-ceme- nt basement, gas,
elect., wash trays, etc. ; clear of all en-
cumbrance; price $2500. terms like rent,

C. A. WARRINER,
BITTER, LOWE CO..

201-3-5- Board of Trade Bldg.
$2600 BEAUTIFUL bungalow, only 1 blk.

to car; 5 rooms, bath, gas, electric lights,
full basement. furnace. buffet, Dutch
kitchen ; let us show you.

J. A. WICKMAN CO.,
204 Railway Exch. Bldg. Main 1094.

WEST SIDE.
Home, living, dining, kitchen, bedroom

and bath down stairs. 3 bedrooms and
bath up stairs. Swell location. $7000.

DELAHUNT. East 1347.
MODERN house, full basement: cor-
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